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114/07/01 LM 502,400.00) 502,400.00 BBF ?g@g
114/07/05 MR 47,250.00 549,650.00 FES R S
114/07/09 ME1 6,000.00 ' 543,650,00|  081037++xx82 | M
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114/07/09 ME4 1,000, 00 523,800.00|  414270wwxxd8 | L WIEEEEA
114/07/09 ME4 1,000.00! 522,800.00|  010710#x+x86 | DINT E;gg
114/07/09 ME4 3,000.00 519,800.00 154200%%x75 | pir e
114/07/09 ME4 3,000.00 516,800.00|  210880%++%99 | T  jmEiER
114/07/09 ME4 1,800.00 515,000.00{  650102+%+%40
114/07/09 ME4 1,450.00 513,560.00|  366940%xxx75
114/07/09 ME4 9,750.00 503,800,00| . 408101x*x#27 w4 A
114/07/03  Med 2,010.00 501,790.00|  347104%x++18 7T &=
114/07/09 ME4 6,600.00 495,190.00|  106100%x+x92 H[= =
114/07/09 ME4 2,952.00 492,238.00 1291004456 ||| 7% W 5> 4T
114/07/09 ME4 17,380.00) 474,848.00|  551717%xxx81
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114/07/03 M4 3,500.00 444,728.00|  698688x+x00 |V KEZH
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114/07/09 ME4 2,790.00 435,248.00| 0441104487 k{%ﬁ%g
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114/07/11 M4 5,250.00) 521,150.00|  514680w++x31 | v  Hx
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wx BCF # 202,212.00 705,362.00 503,150.00 Fat BRI
HR . FIR

AT LN AP SR B

BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

ARTARTRE e SRR RIS S E B SR R 2
HRENEE - DAGEYE -

i B8 1 037-037-09058-6 g 00 hwmEE U4 5 7 B 31 B fEE: 85 SESY 4
ACCOUNTNO, CURRENCY
E LR B & A HlE 53 H 1k Flj 9%
H # @ 2| 0mE | ¥ W& B | F A & @ | #& i x| FEEREESN
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS {;%‘E Jéiga*
B
*% BBF % 202,212.00 705,362.00 503,150.00 BBF 7&HIE
114/07/11 M4 750.00 502,400.00|  011130%%x45 | R g@ﬁ
114/07/11 MR 224,719.00 727,119.00 o LT
114/07/11 MR 279,035.00 1,006,154.00 BREMEET
114/07/1J M 5001618 5,880.00 1,000,274.00 v RERE
114/07/18  ME1 4,400.00 995,874,001  171001%%%%77 g %‘%
114/07/12 MEL 7,215.00 988,659.00|  085001x+x+83 |y i
114/07/18  ME1 2,045.00 986,614.00|  092001%%##62 { L  LIEEMATEA
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114/07/13  ME4 36,270.00 908,124.00|  001020%#x#27 FHRATEE
114/07/18 M4 15,850;00 892,274.00|  890159%%xx00 | | =
114/07/1§ ME1 1,830.00 890,444.00|  033004++#x14 | |} 3% 5 17
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*% BBF #% 335,046.00 1,209,116,00 §74,070.00 EBF 7};;}1%
114/07/15  ME4 11,000.00 863,070.00|  031110%+»+10 | ¢ o
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114/07/13 ME4 5,750,00 836,527.00|  001120%%%x17 | v i
114/07/15  ME4 1,500.00 834,027.00|  044110wwwsB7 | L EEENEEA
114/07/15  ME4 2,639.00 831,388.00|  560721wxxx56 | DINT @g
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114/07/15 ME4 960.00 804,144,00 500100%%%+56
114/07/18  ME4 9,600.00 794,544,00|  370138xx%x00
114/07/15 ME4 1,830,00 792,714.00 | . 405010%+x+35 || 7% Ep 47 & B
114/07/18 ME4 18,135.00 774,579.00  001020%%x27 7 KT 8 & 2
114/07/15 ME4 1,050,00 773,529.00|  815130%x#%75 o g
114/07/18 MEA 39,780.00 733.700.00|  S51717%knegl ||| TE W S AT -
114/07/15 ME4 4,650.00 729,099.00|  044110%%x+85 =
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*k BBF %% 483,417.00 1,209,116.00 725,699.00 BBF &FIE
114/07/15 M4 10,050.00) 715,649.00|  000022s#x42 | B gﬁj@ﬁ
114/07/15 ME4 1,100.00 714,549.00|  431100%%+x82 | vy g
114/07/14 ME4 150.00 714,399.00|  988220%%%#21 | NI  —K%it
114/07/18 ME4 9,355.00 705,044,00|  100100%#xx58 |V KHZHE
114/07/18 ME4 30,000.00 675,044.00 110041 %%%#33 g ‘;%T:
114/07/18  ME4 6,000.00 669,044.00|  850158»xxx00 |y
114/07/1§ ME4 6,186.00 662,858.00|  540100%%x+06 | L WIEEIGIEEA
114/07/18 ME4 8,400,00 654,458.,00 031110#%#*10 DINT??%E\
114/07/15 M4 9,975.00 644,483.00|  085312%%+81 'I;II&TT%%%‘
114/07/15 ME4 550.00 643,933.00  001120%+++17 | 7 mebi
114/07/1% M4 1,000.00 642,933.00|  045221#%#x18
114/07/15 ME4 1,950.00 640,983.00 106100%##92
114/07/13 ME4 3,000, 00 637,983.00 125100%++£16 T 4 M e
114/07/15 M4 1,224.00 §36,759.00|  026540%xx%63 FHOEE s
114/07/18  ME4 18,720.00 618,039.00 129100+ #%%56 = =3
114/07/15 ME4 2,800.00 615,239.00|  210610%+x87 L B -
114/07/1§ ME4 4,900.00 610,339.00{  01013¢#*#+00 5 .
114/07/18 ME4 2,900.00 607,439.00|  258036%+#+68 51
o BCF #% 601,677.00 1,209,116.00 607,439.,00 Epest BN &
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% BBF % 601,677.00 1,209,116.00 607,439.00 ‘;BF fg?gg
114/07/18  ME4 9,500.00 597,939.00|  001806%xxx79 | ¢ e ;
114/07/18 ME4 2,800.00 595,139.00|  990940%x+08 | pi &%
114/07/18  ME4 14,720.00 580,419.00|  426101%xxs6l | NI~
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114/07/18 MEA 950.00 576,669.00|  590106%##+00 | i wit
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114/07/1§ ME4 4,680.00 561,089.00|  042710%kxx32 | DINT Eg;
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114/07/18  MEA 6,000.00 544,315.00|  106100%#%+92
114/07/18 ME4 1,400.00 £42,915.00|  601011x#%x51
114/07/18  ME4 660.00 542,255.00 | . 988229%kw#21 e =
114/07/18 ME4 5,350,00 536,905.00|  426101%##%61 73 T % = 2
114/07/18 ME4 4,000.00 532,905.00{  BY0159%++00 = g
118/07/19 ME4 600.00 532,306,00|  082001%%%+61 75T -
114/07/15 ME4 2,640,00 529,665.00|  866717+%%+53 g
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% BBF #% 680,606.00 1,209,116.00 528,510,00 BBF 7RAIE
114/07/18 MEA 3,650.00 524,860.00]  424100%kxx91 | gg’f‘
114/07/18  ME4 7,820.00 517,040.00|  040130%k%56 |y Gine
114/07/13 ME4 7,320,00 £09,720.00|  158200%%%#76 | NI  —K%chE !
114/07/18 ME4 1,830.00 507,890.00 019690%+#+78 |V KHZH
114/07/18  ME4 1,830.00 506,060.00|  211790%xxx69 | ;g
114/07/1§ "MEA 1,830.00 504,230,00{  215200%%%%20 |y 1
114/07/18 ME4 1,830.00 §02,400.00|  401800%x#+78 | 1  HREEEINEA
114/07/14 HR 73,725,00 576,125.00 PSR EBAERDINT (7710,
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114/07/18 ME4 2,000.00 543,713,00|  1190014x#%82 = &
‘ 114/07/12 ME4 5,933.00 537,780,00|  100100%xx8 | || 7 T e
114/07/18 ME4 8,700.00 529,080.00|  255035+x#+70 5
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114/07/22 MEA 1,830.00 598,586.00|  415290%%##35 =
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